

VoltiE Group Acquires Enel X Way USA 's Assets and Flagship JuiceBox Product in North America

VoltiE Group Secures Enel X Way's North American Assets and Acclaimed JuiceBox Product Line

MIRAMAR, FL, UNITED STATES, January 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- VoltiE Group, a leader in electric vehicle (EV) infrastructure, is proud to announce the acquisition of Enel X Way's USA assets, including its flagship JuiceBox line of EV chargers. This acquisition represents a significant milestone in VoltiE Group's mission to advance EV charging solutions and infrastructure across the region.

The JuiceBox line, known for its reliability, efficiency, and cutting-edge technology, has been a favorite among EV drivers for years. By integrating this trusted product into its portfolio, VoltiE is well-positioned to enhance its offerings and expand its reach in the rapidly growing EV market.

"This acquisition, which follows Enel X Way USA closure on October 11, 2024, solidifies VoltiE Group's commitment to innovation and leadership in the EV charging sector," said an owner's representative. "By adding the JuiceBox line to our operations, we are poised to accelerate the adoption of sustainable transportation solutions across North America."

VoltiE Group plans to integrate the JuiceBox chargers into its broader portfolio, leveraging its inhouse technology to deliver seamless user experiences. The company also aims to scale its operations to meet the increasing demand for EV infrastructure while maintaining the quality and performance that JuiceBox customers expect.

About VoltiE Group

Founded in 2023 and headquartered in Miramar, Florida, VoltiE Group is a leader in EV charging solutions, dedicated to bridging the infrastructure gap and supporting the transition to sustainable transportation. Through innovative products and forward-thinking strategies, VoltiE is shaping the future of EV mobility. PowerUp!

James Gooch Sr., Public Relations
VoltiE Group Inc
+1 786-615-8582
email us here
Visit us on social media:

Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777917523

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.